GAPNAeAlert

[May 15, 2014]

In This Issue

Election Site Now Open - Let Your Voice Be Heard!

Abstract Submissions Due by Midnight Tonight, May 15

Online Registration for Annual Conference Now Open

GAPNA Foundation Fun at this Year's Conference

Nominations Needed for Awards for Excellence

Election Site Now Open - Let Your Voice Be Heard!

GAPNA elections opened Tuesday, May 6. All eligible members received an email with a link to the election site and instructions on how to log in and cast their vote. Background information on each of the candidates is also on the election site, as well as **GAPNA's website**. If you do not receive voting instructions or you want to verify your eligibility to vote, please contact the National Office at **GAPNA@ajj.com** or 866-355-1392.

Learn More about the Candidates

Thanks for making your vote count, *Nominating Committee*

Abstract Submissions Due by Midnight Tonight, May 15

The GAPNA Research and Education Committees are accepting abstracts for research, clinical, and education projects for the 2014 GAPNA Annual Conference. Deadline for submission is **midnight tonight, May 15**. Projects should be original work not published or presented elsewhere, scheduled for completion by August 2014, and should enrich the advanced practice nurse's knowledge and/or enhance the care of the older adult.

Click here for abstract guidelines and the submission form.

Upcoming Events

Chicagoland Annual Dinner Meeting

Thursday - May 15, 2014

Ohio Chapter of GAPNA

Friday, May 16
Sixth Annual Statewide
Continuing Education Day
"Building Skills and Advancing
Excellence in Geriatric Care"

Online Library



Antibiotic Prescribing (session captured at the GAPNA 2013 Annual Conference)

Facebook

Connect with GAPNA members and other professionals through the GAPNA Page on Facebook.



Quick Links

- GAPNA Home Page
- **Career Center**
- Chapters

Online Registration for Annual Conference Now Open

All members were sent a special eAlert on Monday notifying them that online registration for this year's Annual Conference is now open. Go to the <u>Annual Conference page on the GAPNA website</u> to register online or download the brochure. You can also make your hotel reservation online for the Buena Vista Palace Hotel & Spa <u>here</u>. Don't miss the early-bird specials for discounted conference registration! <u>Register now!</u>

GAPNA Foundation Fun at this Year's Conference

This year's Annual Conference will take place at the Buena Vista Palace Hotel and Spa in Orlando, Florida, September 17-20, 2014. The GAPNA Foundation Board has planned an exciting slate of fundraising and networking activities for conference attendees. Read more about the Casino Night, Fun Run/Walk with available CE, Golf at the Falcon Fire Golf Club, and Foundation Awards and Scholarships on the GAPNA website.

Nominations Needed for Awards for Excellence

Nominate a friend, mentor, co-worker, peer, employee, staff member, or even yourself for one of GAPNA's prestigious Awards for Excellence. Your effort will help give back to those who give so much to our specialty.

The GAPNA Awards for Excellence honor and recognize outstanding performance and achievement during the year in seven distinguished categories: Clinical Practice, Community Service, Education, Leadership, Research, Chapter, and Special Interest Group. In 2014 we will celebrate the winners' accomplishments at the Annual Conference in Orlando, Florida.

<u>Click here</u> to read more about each of the awards or to download a nomination form.

The process is quick and easy. **Deadline is June 1.**

GAPNA Foundation

March GNP Academic Programs

Publications

Join GAPNA or Renew

This educational activity has been co-provided by Anthony J. Jannetti, Inc. and GAPNA.

Anthony J. Jannetti, Inc. is accredited as a provider of continuing nursing education by the American Nurses Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation.

Anthony J. Jannetti, Inc. is a provider approved by the California Board of Registered Nursing, provider number, CEP 5387.

You are subscribed to GAPNA's eAlert, a publication for GAPNA members and colleagues. From time-to-time, you will receive

an email such as this one with important news and information relevant to gerontological nursing. If you wish to update your email address, please do so by <u>editing your profile</u> on the GAPNA Website. If you would like to unsubscribe from the GAPNA eAlert, <u>click here</u>.

The Gerontological Advanced Practice Nurses Association (GAPNA) is the organization of choice for advanced practice nurses who want to pursue continuing education in gerontological care and who seek peer support from experienced clinicians.

GAPNA National Office ~ East Holly Avenue Box 56 Pitman, NJ 08071-0056 ~ 866-355-1392 ~ www.gapna.org ~ gapna@ajj.com